
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 11 March 2024

P MDN 318 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ELUSIVE TOM RIC, 04/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Wicks 567744 0/01472P 2P 2PD24/12/2021

 2 ISLA BONKERS DUB, 02/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1N. Staines 573557 0/01402P 2PB26/05/2022

 3 BEST NAN GUN, 22/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Marriott 569787 0/01322P 2P 3P 2P 7PB08/03/2022

 4 BETTY BUTTERCUP WAG, 12/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Chapman 564292 0/01263P 3P 3P 4P 3PB28/10/2021

 5 MINECRAFT FUSION DUB, 17/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Mcdonald 568973 0/01022P 2P 5P 5P 4PD14/02/2022

 6 JACK CARGO DUB, 03/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Steel 562891 0/0842P 5P 5PD03/09/2021

 7 SURFER BOY 2 RIC, 26/02/2024, R4, P

DUB, 19/02/2024, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/01045P 3P 2P 4P 5PD31/12/2021

 8 LAST STRAW First start M/1M. Wicks 567742 0/00B24/12/2021

 9 FUSION CHANCE First start M/1K. Mcdonald 569827 0/00D26/02/2022

 10 LINE BREAKER First start M/1N. Staines 576963 0/00D20/06/2022

 11 NIKKI BONKERS First start M/1N. Staines 572537 0/00B07/05/2022

 12 COREY KEEPING First start M/1C. Roberts 572222 0/00D04/05/2022

 13 CINDY'S SECRET First start M/1M. Wicks 567745 0/00D24/12/2021

 14 LOCHINVAR CHAOS First start M/1M. Lill 574468 0/00D22/06/2022

 15 LOCHINVAR RUBY First start M/1M. Lill 574864 0/00B10/07/2022

 16 FUSION HELLO First start M/1W. Mcdonald 568970 0/00B14/02/2022

 17 TICKETS PLEASE First start M/1D. Thornberry 575974 0/00D08/08/2022

 18 TIMES LIKE THESE 2 DUB, 17/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. O'Neil 573285 0/01004P 3P 6P 2PB18/05/2022

 19 SHOWING PACE 1 DUB, 03/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Absalom 547887 0/0754P 3P 7PB14/07/2020

 20 RAINBOW RAMBO DUB, 19/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Wasson 567419 0/0628P 2P 7P 8PD08/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 11 March 2024

P MDN 318 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 21 POETIC PRINCE GUN, 07/12/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1A. Fuller 569864 0/0584PD26/02/2022

 22 RAINBOW DAVE GUN, 22/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Wasson 567423 0/0564P 6P 6P 5P 6PD08/01/2022

 23 PEACH DUTTON DUB, 03/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Ledger 553792 0/0566P 5P 4P 5P 7PB12/01/2021

 24 WILD ACRES DUB, 02/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 560722 0/0514P 5P 7YD29/06/2021

 25 MUCH TO DO DUB, 19/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 560728 0/0485P 7P 4P 7P 8PB29/06/2021

 26 SHE'S TRENDY DUB, 06/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 552282 0/0445P 7YB04/12/2020

 27 COAT OF BLUE DUB, 02/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 564953 0/0406P 7P 8P 8P 6YB10/11/2021

 28 IDLE SCAMP DUB, 02/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 565484 0/0406P 8P 8P 8P 5YB21/11/2021
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 1 THOMAS EXPRESS Grade 1Grade order 1/2P. Braddon 561235 10/93391P 1P 2P 6P 2PD13/07/2021

 2 DARIUS EXPRESS Grade 1Grade order 1/1P. Braddon 561236 16/153035P 2P 1P 4P 1PD13/07/2021

 3 MESSI TARO Grade 1Grade order 1/1D. Foley 544657 18/162975P 1P 1P 4P 3PD03/04/2020

 4 PETER TARO Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2D. Foley 554504 13/102585P 3P 5P 3P 3PD01/02/2021

 5 SECRET TREASURE Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2P. Braddon 566855 7/52492P 1P 8P 1P 2PD18/10/2021

 6 MICHELLE KEEPING Grade 4Grade order 4/1/1B. O'Neil 563799 10/82465P 1P 1P 6P 3PB12/10/2021

 7 RAZOR EDGE Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2P. Braddon 560041 13/122252P 1P 4P 4P 2PB11/04/2021

 8 LODESTONE 2 Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2/*S. Kirby 556686 9/82073P 2P 1P 4P 6PD15/03/2021
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 1 JOSIE HOOK Grade 4Grade order 4/1/1/*M. Lill 561304 13/53214P 2P 1P 1P 1PB16/04/2021

 2 BLAZING FERRERO Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2P. Braddon 567822 7/52763P 1P 1P 3P 1PD19/01/2022

 3 SO DELIRIOUS Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1J. Fothergill 571595 6/52644P 1P 1P 1P 1PB18/04/2022

 4 HEAD THE CHARGE Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2P. Braddon 552272 11/22356P 4C 2P 3C 4CD06/12/2020

 5 GEORGE TARO Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1D. Foley 554506 8/52344P (FEL)P 3P 3P 2PD01/02/2021

 6 DONE THE BEST Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2G. Dunn 571597 6/52171P 1P 6P 4Y 2PD18/04/2022

 7 MISS MY MATES Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2S. Ingram 566534 6/52131P 5P 2P 1P 5PD23/09/2021

 8 TORVI TARO Grade 4Grade order 4/1/1/*D. Foley 554507 9/71865P 1P 4P 1P 6PB01/02/2021

 9 COUNTRY ROCK Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1N. Staines 556061 10/51775P 6P 2P 1P 4PB14/02/2021

 10 BOGAN VALLEY Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2N. Staines 543509 10/61261P 5P 8P 7P 5PB11/03/2020

 11 LOCHINVAR TIGER Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Lill 567538 9/33201P 1P 1C 1P 1PD10/12/2021

 12 CADDIE'S GIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/1R. Harrison 567135 5/42761P 2P 2P 2P 1PB31/12/2021

 13 MATES GULLY Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Colaiacovo 571404 5/42642P 2P 1P 2P 1PD20/04/2022

 14 ASH TRAY CHANGE Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Edwards 567417 4/02441P 1P 2P 1Y 1PD08/01/2022

 15 TOM KEEPING Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Roberts 549199 10/22396P 8C 7C 2C 2PD07/08/2020

 16 SEA OF SHADOWS Grade 5Grade order 5/2G. Dixon 567695 4/32251P 6P 1P 2P 3PB18/01/2022

 17 HARMONY FIRE Grade 5Grade order 5/3N. Staines 570765 3/22102P 4P 4P 1P 1PB05/03/2022

 18 HYBRID EVE Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Pickering 565054 7/32076P 1P 1P 2P 4PB27/10/2021

 19 SILVERS FURY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Braddon 566851 6/52072P 2P 5P 3P 4PD18/10/2021

 20 KARINYA KELLINA Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Portelli 549416 4/32041P 3P 4P 4P 1PB06/09/2020

 21 SWIFT DENNIS 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Pickering 561586 4/21922P 4P 1P 3P 4PD10/07/2021

 22 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Pickering 542940 17/131864P 6P 1P 2P 6PB24/02/2020
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 23 MISS MACIE LYN Grade 5Grade order 5/3N. Staines 570959 3/21832P 7P 1P 3P 4PB28/03/2022

 24 GET FULLY LOADED 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/21682P 5P 7P 3P 2PD29/06/2021

 25 FERRERO MAGIC 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Braddon 567820 6/51686P 2P 4P 5P 2PB19/01/2022

 26 WINLOCK PEPPA Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Wicks 551803 7/61624P 4P 1P 7P 3PB06/10/2020

 27 LOW BEAM Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Duncan 564251 4/3158(FEL)P 6C 5P 6C 4PB24/10/2021

 28 FLYING NOODLES 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Kirby 549497 4/21563P 1P 6P 4P 5PB04/06/2020

 29 PAKINGTON STREET 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Wasson 562507 4/31562P 4P 1P 5P 8PD16/08/2021

 30 WATCH THE SPEED 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2G. Pickering 559523 7/31533P 7P 7P 1P 7PD23/05/2021

 31 SWIFT MONTANA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Pickering 565053 8/41506P 3P 3P 5P 4PB27/10/2021

 32 NANGAR BLUE Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Wicks 537776 6/21476P 3P 4P 2P 5PD24/09/2019

 33 VANANDO Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Duncan 564252 5/41471P 5P 3P 6P 8PB24/10/2021

 34 FINAL AWARD Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Staines 572257 1/01462P 5P 1P 5P 2PB02/05/2022

 35 KAREN BONKERS Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Staines 572545 1/01402P 5P 6P 1PB07/05/2022

 36 FUSION LATRELL Grade 5Grade order 5/1W. Mcdonald 557664 5/41387P 3P 3P 6P 4PD07/04/2021

 37 MY NAME'S JACKIE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/41386P 6P 3P 2P 5PB12/08/2020

 38 LUMEAH MAX Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Abernethy 563870 1/01267P 8P 3P 4P 3PD20/07/2021

 39 BOGAN ROAD Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Dixon 543510 3/21236P 4P 1P (FEL)P 7PB11/03/2020

 40 MY OH MY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01235P 4P 2P 5P 5PB28/12/2021

 41 FLYING FROG 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Kirby 537095 4/21215P 5P 7P 3M 5PD01/09/2019

 42 MAHOME BOY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Pickering 564686 2/01085P 7P 3P 4P 6PD20/10/2021

 43 LITTLE BRONTE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Chapman 534562 4/01067M 5P 5P 6P 4PB17/05/2019

 44 MONIQUE KEEPING 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 9/11056P 5P 8P 3P 5PB07/08/2020

 45 OPAL GLITTER 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Mathias 552463 8/4848P 4P 6P 5P 5PB11/11/2020

5 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  7 March 2024 - 06:58 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 11 March 2024

P 4/5 400 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 46 ACTIVE THOR 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Mathias 553438 2/0614P 6Y 8P 8P 5YD30/11/2020
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 1 LODESTONE 1 DUB, 17/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*S. Kirby 556686 9/82073P 2P 1P 4P 6PD15/03/2021
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 1 WHINGING HARRY RIC, 04/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4M. Wicks 567741 2/12041P 3P 2P 5P 1PD24/12/2021

 2 NATES FURY DUB, 24/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Braddon 566854 8/72223P 4P 8P 1P 1PD18/10/2021

 3 SILVERS FURY 1 DUB, 24/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Braddon 566851 6/52072P 2P 5P 3P 4PD18/10/2021

 4 SWIFT DENNIS 1 DUB, 02/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Pickering 561586 4/21922P 4P 1P 3P 4PD10/07/2021

 5 SPEED STRIKE DUB, 02/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Dixon 546256 9/71812P 5P 1M 4P 7PB22/12/2019

 6 GET FULLY LOADED 2 DUB, 02/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/21682P 5P 7P 3P 2PD29/06/2021

 7 WATCH THE SPEED 3 DUB, 02/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Pickering 559523 7/31533P 7P 7P 1P 7PD23/05/2021

 8 FUSION LAW 1 DUB, 02/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5K. Mcdonald 569824 1/01133P 8P 7P 1P 4PD26/02/2022

 9 ARMATREE FERDI 2 DUB, 02/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542940 17/131864P 6P 1P 2P 6PB24/02/2020

 10 FERRERO MAGIC 1 DUB, 17/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 567820 6/51686P 2P 4P 5P 2PB19/01/2022

 11 FLYING NOODLES 1 DUB, 25/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Kirby 549497 4/21563P 1P 6P 4P 5PB04/06/2020

 12 SWIFT MONTANA 3 DUB, 02/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 565053 8/41506P 3P 3P 5P 4PB27/10/2021

 13 MY NAME'S JACKIE 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/41386P 6P 3P 2P 5PB12/08/2020

 14 MY OH MY 2 DUB, 02/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01235P 4P 2P 5P 5PB28/12/2021

 15 MAHOME BOY 2 DUB, 02/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Pickering 564686 2/01085P 7P 3P 4P 6PD20/10/2021

 16 TRADING IN GUN, 04/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 553159 1/01076P 8P 2Y 3P 8PB17/11/2020

 17 LITTLE BRONTE 2 DUB, 19/02/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/5M. Chapman 534562 4/01067M 5P 5P 6P 4PB17/05/2019

 18 OPAL GLITTER 3 GOS, 23/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Mathias 552463 8/4848P 4P 6P 5P 5PB11/11/2020

 19 HAIG CLUB BLEND DUB, 12/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Absalom 560961 1/0845P 4P 6P 4P 8PD04/07/2021

 20 ACTIVE OPAL GOS, 06/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mathias 552464 2/0634P 7P 8P 8P 7PB11/11/2020

 21 ACTIVE THOR 3 GOS, 06/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mathias 553438 2/0614P 6Y 8P 8P 5YD30/11/2020
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 1 SHOWING PACE 2 DUB, 03/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Absalom 547887 0/0754P 3P 7PB14/07/2020
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 1 PAKINGTON STREET 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Wasson 562507 4/31562P 4P 1P 5P 8PD16/08/2021

 2 WATCH THE SPEED 2 DUB, 02/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Pickering 559523 7/31533P 7P 7P 1P 7PD23/05/2021

 3 FUSION LAW 2 DUB, 02/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5K. Mcdonald 569824 1/01133P 8P 7P 1P 4PD26/02/2022

 4 SWIFT MONTANA 2 DUB, 02/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 565053 8/41506P 3P 3P 5P 4PB27/10/2021

 5 FLYING FROG 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Kirby 537095 4/21215P 5P 7P 3M 5PD01/09/2019

 6 OPAL GLITTER 2 GOS, 23/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Mathias 552463 8/4848P 4P 6P 5P 5PB11/11/2020

 7 ACTIVE THOR 2 GOS, 06/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mathias 553438 2/0614P 6Y 8P 8P 5YD30/11/2020
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 1 SURFER BOY 1 RIC, 26/02/2024, R4, P

DUB, 19/02/2024, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/01045P 3P 2P 4P 5PD31/12/2021

 2 TIMES LIKE THESE 1 DUB, 17/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. O'Neil 573285 0/01004P 3P 6P 2PB18/05/2022
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 1 MONIQUE KEEPING 1 DUB, 24/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/1B. O'Neil 549198 9/61056P 5P 8P 3P 5PB07/08/2020
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